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FOIA request for campaign finance forms filed by all candidates who ran in the 2019 HF
municipal election

Myles Morse <mmorse2714@gmail.com>
Fri 02-Aug-19 23:14
To:  Wayne Bishop <wbishop@harpersferrywv.us>; Rachel VanMetre <rvanmetre@harpersferrywv.us>; Barbara Humes
<barbara.humes@harpersferrywv.us>; Charlotte Thompson <charlotte.thompson@harpersferrywv.us>; Hardwick Johnson
<hardwick.johnson@harpersferrywv.us>; Christian Pechuekonis <cpechuekonis@harpersferrywv.us>; Jay Premack
<jpremack@harpersferrywv.us>
Cc:  Kevin Carden <kevin.carden@harpersferrywv.us>

Honorable Mayor, Recorder, clerk, and town council members:

I am filing the following FOIA request for public information:

Please send me all campaign finance forms including SOS F7 and SOS F7A forms filed by each candidate
who ran in the 2019 Harpers Ferry Municipal Election.

Thank you for your swift response.

Sincerely,

Myles Morse
mmorse2714@gmail.com
303-579-3139

Sent from my iPhone


